Trip: 120 HUNT

6:17 AM
6:19 AM
6:21 AM
6:25 AM
6:27 AM
6:30 AM
6:33 AM
6:35 AM
6:37 AM
6:39 AM
6:42 AM
6:44 AM
6:46 AM
6:49 AM
6:51 AM
6:55 AM
6:57 AM

6:59 AM

Deyo St & Summit Ave

S Elm Ave & Sweet Ave
Pringle Ave & S Pleasant St
S Gorham St & Chapin St
Tyson St & Henrietta St
Mantle Ave & Leroy St

E Ganson St & N Dwight St
E Ganson St & N Pleasant St
Leroy St & Orange St
Orange St & MaGuire St

E North St & Ellery Ave
Ellery Ave & Leroy St

206 Edgewood St

Leroy St & State St

N State St & Burr St

N Perrine St & Detroit St
Burr St & N Park Ave

E Trail St & N Martin Luther King Jr Dr

Trip: 121 HUNT

6:13 AM
6:16 AM
6:18 AM
6:20 AM
6:23 AM
6:24 AM
6:26 AM
6:28 AM
6:31 AM
6:35 AM
6:39 AM
6:43 AM
6:46 AM
6:55 AM
7:00 AM

830 Royal Dr

Morris St & Commonwealth Ave
Morris St & Saint Clair Ave
1215 Backus St

Adams St & Backus St

Adams St & Hill PI

Madison St & N Blackstone St
420 Dewey Ave

N Blackstone St & Moorman Dr
N Blackstone St & Janke St

E Argyle St & Whitney St

E Porter St & N Waterloo St
Blair Park Dr & Unknown
Ashton Ridge Dr

901 Rosehill Rd

Trip: 122 HUNT

6:18 AM

6:22 AM

6:25 AM
6:27 AM

E Mason St & S Martin Luther King Jr

Dr & Warwick Ct
1023 Chittock Ave

Martin St & Ridgeway St
Mitchell St & Orchard PI

2:34 PM
2:36 PM
2:38 PM
2:41 PM
2:43 PM
2:45 PM
2:47 PM
2:50 PM
2:53 PM
2:56 PM
2:58 PM
3:01 PM
3:04 PM
3:06 PM
3:09 PM
3:13 PM
3:15 PM

2:31 PM
2:34 PM
2:35 PM
2:37 PM
2:39 PM
2:41 PM
2:42 PM
2:44 PM
2:46 PM
2:49 PM
2:55 PM
2:59 PM
3:02 PM
3:09 PM
3:13 PM

2:40 PM

2:43 PM

2:47 PM
2:50 PM

Leroy St & State St

E North St & Ellery Ave
Ellery Ave & Leroy St
Orange St & MaGuire St
Leroy St & Orange St

E Ganson St & N Pleasant St
E Ganson St & N Dwight St
Mantle Ave & Leroy St
Tyson St & Henrietta St

S Gorham St & Chapin St
Pringle Ave & S Pleasant St
S Elm Ave & Sweet Ave
Deyo St & Summit Ave

206 Edgewood St

N State St & Burr St

Burr St & N Park Ave

N Perrine St & Detroit St

830 Royal Dr

Morris St & Commonwealth Ave
Morris St & Saint Clair Ave

420 Dewey Ave

1215 Backus St

Adams St & Backus St

Adams St & Hill PI

Madison St & N Blackstone St
N Blackstone St & Janke St

N Blackstone St & Moorman Dr
E Argyle St & Whitney St

E Porter St & N Waterloo St
Blair Park Dr & Unknown

901 Rosehill Rd

Ashton Ridge Dr

Mitchell St & Orchard PI

E Mason St & S Martin Luther King Jr Dr & Warwick Ct

1023 Chittock Ave
Martin St & Ridgeway St



6:29 AM
6:33 AM
6:35 AM
6:41 AM
6:47 AM

Adrian St & Jonquil Ct
1107 Adrian St

Barberry Dr & Merriman St
2240 Brooklyn Rd

Helena Ave

Trip: 123 HUNT

6:31 AM
6:33 AM
6:36 AM
6:38 AM
6:42 AM
6:47 AM
6:50 AM
6:52 AM
6:54 AM

W Washington Ave & 4th St
3rd St & W Franklin St

W Biddle St & S Jackson St
310 W Morrell St

713 Christy Ave

Woodlawn Ave & Mound Ave
Mound Ave & Randolph St
1121 S Grinnell St

Carlton Blvd & S Grinnell St

Trip: 124 HUNT

6:26 AM
6:27 AM
6:29 AM
6:31 AM
6:35 AM
6:39 AM
6:43 AM
6:48 AM
6:50 AM
6:54 AM
6:56 AM

17th St & Carlton Blvd

S Brown St & W Washington Ave
W Michigan Ave & S Thompson St
N Grinnell St & Norfolk St

Lydia St & Wildwood Ave

308 Van Buren St

Steward Ave & Oakhill Ave
Backus St & Hallett St

Webb St & Bush St

W North St & Bush St

Center St & Hallett St

Trip: 125 HUNT

6:13 AM
6:18 AM
6:21 AM
6:24 AM
6:26 AM
6:30 AM
6:32 AM
6:36 AM
6:39 AM
6:41 AM
6:45 AM
6:47 AM

N Brown St & W North St
Herbert J Ave & W Argyle St
Bryant Ave & Hallett St
Concord Blvd & Loraine St
Savoy St & Concord Blvd
800 Laurence Ave

904 Evanston Dr

Oak Grove Ave & Henry St
Commons Blvd & Hickory Ct
Commons Blvd & Wintercrest Dr
McCain Rd & Smiley Way
2532 McCain Rd

2:52 PM
2:55 PM
2:57 PM
3:01 PM
3:10 PM

2:40 PM
2:42 PM
2:44 PM
2:49 PM
2:52 PM
2:56 PM
2:59 PM
3:01 PM

2:32 PM
2:33 PM
2:35 PM
2:37 PM
2:41 PM
2:45 PM
2:49 PM
2:58 PM
3:01 PM
3:03 PM
3:08 PM

2:31 PM
2:36 PM
2:39 PM
2:41 PM
2:44 PM
2:46 PM
2:48 PM
2:52 PM
3:00 PM
3:02 PM
3:06 PM
3:08 PM

Adrian St & Jonquil Ct
1107 Adrian St

Barberry Dr & Merriman St
Helena Ave

2240 Brooklyn Rd

W Washington Ave & 4th St
3rd St & W Franklin St

713 Christy Ave

310 W Morrell St

W Biddle St & S Jackson St
Woodlawn Ave & Mound Ave
Carlton Blvd & S Grinnell St
1121 S Grinnell St

17th St & Carlton Blvd

S Brown St & W Washington Ave
W Michigan Ave & S Thompson St
N Grinnell St & Norfolk St

Lydia St & Wildwood Ave

308 Van Buren St

Steward Ave & Oakhill Ave
Backus St & Hallett St

Webb St & Bush St

Center St & Hallett St

W North St & Bush St

N Brown St & W North St
Herbert J Ave & W Argyle St
Bryant Ave & Hallett St

Savoy St & Concord Blvd
Concord Blvd & Loraine St

800 Laurence Ave

904 Evanston Dr

Oak Grove Ave & Henry St
Commons Blvd & Wintercrest Dr
Commons Blvd & Hickory Ct

W Washington Ave & Tanbark Ln E
24th St & W Franklin St



6:49 AM
6:51 AM
6:53 AM
6:54 AM

W Morrell St & 22nd St

24th St & Carlton Blvd

24th St & W Franklin St

W Washington Ave & Tanbark Ln E

Trip: 126 HUNT

6:15 AM
6:17 AM
6:20 AM
6:24 AM
6:28 AM
6:31 AM
6:35 AM
6:40 AM
6:43 AM
6:45 AM
6:46 AM
6:49 AM
6:54 AM

Woodbridge St & Rosedale Pl
Griswold St & 3rd St

Maple Ave & W High St

E South St & Merriman St
Hillside Ave & Norwood St
Fairview Dr & Wright St
Pawnee St & Sagamore St
Acacia Dr & Park Rd
Devonshire Rd & Strathmoor Ln
2511 Kibby Rd- Phoenix Child Care
Cascade Dr & Kibby Rd

783 Audubon Ave

Smalley St & Warren Ave

3:10 PM
3:12 PM

2:36 PM
2:39 PM
2:42 PM
2:46 PM
2:50 PM
2:55 PM
3:00 PM
3:03 PM
3:05 PM
3:10 PM
3:13 PM

W Morrell St & 22nd St
24th St & Carlton Blvd

783 Audubon Ave

Woodbridge St & Rosedale PI
Maple Ave & W High St

E South St & Merriman St
Hillside Ave & Norwood St
Pawnee St & Sagamore St
Acacia Dr & Park Rd
Devonshire Rd & Strathmoor Ln
2511 Kibby Rd- Phoenix Child Care
Smalley St & Warren Ave
Cascade Dr & Kibby Rd



	Hunt Buses

